
Olympic Hopes Regatta

Poznań, September 14-16, 2018

Start List

C4 Men 500m (2001-2003)

11:1518-09-15Heat 1/2138

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country

1 BELARUSTSIKHANAU Valiantsin
BURKANAU Ilya

ARTSIUKOUSKI Vikentsi
KRUPINEVICH Vladzimir

44
30

28
39

2 USAGRADY Jonathan
FARQUHAR Oliver

SURLES  Edward
SEXTON Camden

663
662

668
666

3 CANADAHUNTER Ydris
SIBTHORPE Alex

BILLARD Andrew
CINQ-MARS Marc

77
81

73
74

4 ITALYGHENDA Francesco
GHENDA Federico

DRI Gabriele
CORSO Andrea

346
345

343
342

5 GERMANYKÖPPEN Florian
WEßEL Jannek

SCHEIBNER Bruno
BAUSCHKE David

220
228

224
211

6 CZECH REPUBLICVECERKA Martin
BOKOC Matyas

BURDA Vojtech
NOVACEK Vojtech

135
112

114
122

7 HUNGARYHODOVÁN Dávid
KOLLÁR Kristóf

HORVÁTH Benedek
BESENYEI Ádám

303
307

304
300

8 POLANDMASŁOWSKI Bartosz
KRZYŻANOWSKI Krystian

WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub
BUGAJSKI Kacper

485
479

497
474

11:2018-09-15Heat 2/2139

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country

1 GERMANYETLICH Erik
SCHIEWECK Erik

KÜHNEL Ari
ZÖLLNER Maximilian

213
225

221
231

2 UKRAINEBORSUK Pavlo
HUZ Andrii

HOCHACHKO Vladyslav
YAKOVLIEV Serhii

641
643

642
646

3 HUNGARYSIMON Zsombor Bálint
SOMOGYI Zsombor

LASZTÓCZY István Gábor
REPEI Bence

327
328

312
326

4 LITHUANIAPOŽĖRA Dominykas
BUCIUS Ernestas

GOLOVAČ Artūras
GADEIKIS Mantas

423
407

413
412

5 SLOVAKIALÉRANT Peter
KIZEK Peter

STRÝČEK Eduard
OLEXÍK Dominik

598
595

608
603

6 POLANDPANDEL Kamil
MICHALAK Gracjan

HOŁDAK Krystian
KUKUŁA Kamil

489
486

477
480

7 BELARUSDZIASHCHENIA Kiryl
KHRAMELIA Ivan

YAKUBOVICH Aliaksei
SAVELYEU Stanislau

32
35

46
41

1/3 Direct to Final, 4/7 + next BT to SF Rest Out SF 183
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